
学 校 名 1月28日 2月3日 2月3日 1月28日 学 校 名

●
女
子

1月27日 1月27日2月4日

４５②

４６②

Ｋ④

Ａ③Ａ①Ｌ④

Ｌ⑥

Ｋ④

４５④

４５⑤

Ｂ①

Ｌ③

Ｋ⑥

Ｋ③

Ｌ②

Ａ①

Ｋ②

Ｌ⑤

Ｋ⑤

Ｌ①

４５①
４６④

４６①

４５③
４６⑤

４６③

Ｚ④

Ｙ④

Ｙ⑤

Ｌ④

Ｂ④

４９④
５０②

４９②
４９⑤

Ｋ⑤

Ｂ⑥

Ａ⑤

Ｂ① ５０③

Ｒ④

Ｑ④

Ｑ⑤
３９③

３９⑤
４０③

３９④

４０④

Ｌ⑤

Ａ④

Ｂ④

Ａ⑤

４９①
５０④

５０①

４９③
５０⑤

Ａ④

Ｂ③

Ｂ②

Ｂ③

Ａ③

Ｂ⑤

Ｂ①

総 和

霞 ヶ 浦44

48

Ｌ①

第６９回　毎日・茨城杯　茨城県中学生ﾊﾞｽｹｯﾄﾎﾞｰﾙ大会

35

Ｚ②

138

27

38

31

137

135

33

127

26

24
Ｚ③

Ｙ②

15

42
波 崎 二

49

43

45

40

37

41

牛 久 一

Ｙ①
32

46
47

高 崎

Ｒ②

峰 山

6

10

8

Ｋ①
新 利 根

八 千 代 一
総 和 南

140

132

142

134

136

124

122
123

141

139

126
125

130
131

128

133

143
144

146
147

145

( 龍 ) 城 西
三 和 北

十 王

120

116

119
118

121

115

岩 間

江 戸 崎
田 彦

友 部 二
105

101

高 松

取 手 一
土 浦 五100

勝 田 三
都 和

坂 東 東

日 の 出
河 原 子

阿 見

大 洋
瑞 竜

総 和 北
日 高
大 宮
中 郷
古 河 三
境 二
笠間みなみ

春 日
八 千 代 東

見 川
助 川
玉 造

高 萩

大 野

笠 間

潮 来 一
滑 川

城 南

112

108
107

110

小 川 南

111
４０①

12

114
113

Ｋ①

谷 田 部 東

Ｙ③

Ｚ①

Ｋ②

Ｑ①

Ｒ①

Ｌ③

Ｂ①

Ｂ②

18
117

Ｂ③

13

11

Ａ③

Ａ②

Ａ⑥

Ａ⑥

高 山

波 崎 一

1

7

5
美 浦

坂 本

2
3
4

鉾 田 南

城 ノ 内 99

103
102

104

４０②

Ｑ②

16

14

手 代 木

Ｑ③

Ｒ③

茨 大 附 属
朝 日
明 光

秋 山
勝 田 二

結 城

106

109

9

Ａ⑤

Ａ①

34

36

39

水 海 道 西

23

伊 奈 東

17

石 岡

金 砂 郷

129

大 子

( 桜 ) 桜 川

水 戸 二

五 霞

太 田
千 代 田

( 稲 ) 桜 川

大 久 保

30

22

水 戸 三

水 戸 五
土 浦 一

牛 堀
台 原

大 宮 二
岩 井

松 岡

20

古 河 二

19

21
下 館 西

守 谷 愛 宕

瓜 連
土 浦 二

かわち学園
水 戸 英 宏

神 栖 一

谷 和 原
石 下 西

下 稲 吉
赤 塚

東 海

豊 里

大 洗 一

麻 生

青 葉
波 崎 三

28
29

25

３９①

３９②

Ｋ③

Ｌ②

Ａ①

Ａ②

Ａ③



け や き 台

Ｅ③

F④

Ｅ④

F③

Ａ②

Ｐ①

Ｏ⑤

Ｏ①

Ｐ④

Ｐ⑥

Ｏ④

Ｂ②

４４⑤

Ｐ③

Ｏ⑥

Ｏ③

Ｐ②

Ｐ⑤

Ｐ②
Ｐ④

Ｏ②

Ｐ⑤
Ｏ②

Ｏ③

Ｐ③

Ｏ①
Ｏ④

Ｐ①

Ｅ①

F②

４４④
４４②

Ｅ⑤

Ａ④

Ｂ⑤ Ｂ⑥

F⑤

Ｅ⑥

５１③
５１⑤

５２③

５１①
５１④

５２①

Ｅ③
Ｅ⑤

Ｆ③

Ｅ②
Ｅ④

Ｆ②

Ｅ①
Ｆ④

Ｆ①

４３①

５２②
５２⑤

Ｏ⑤

Ｅ②

猿 島 62
守 谷 61

藤 代

158

160

F①

５２④
５１②

50
51

196

Ｗ①
Ｗ④

Ｘ①

４３⑤

４１①
４２④

194

４３④
４４①

藤 代 南

戸 頭

茨 城
Ｘ②

Ｘ④

Ｗ③
Ｗ⑤

４７①
４７④

４８①

４７②
４８④

Ｂ④

Ｆ⑥

183

98
97

94

96

91

神 栖 三

大 穂

小 絹

水 戸 一
下 根

65

81

77
76

79

Ｘ③

Ｗ②

87智 学 館

４１④

４１③
４１⑤

83

85

緑 岡
坂 東 南

大 洗 南
桃 山

鹿 島

58

56

75

59

54
55

53

勝 田 一

52

64

66 164

78

57

60

195

４８②

４８③

95

92

80

89

184

４３②

93

90

86

84

82

４３③

192
191
190

186

189

185

177

188

181

88

４７③
193

187

４７⑤

174

180

167

169

182

165

172
173

170

168

171

178

176
175

161

157

148

150

152

179

156

159

155

153

151

154

149

茨城キリスト

府 中

永 山

佐 野

里 美
東 海 南
大 子 西

谷 田 部
下 妻 東 部

筑 波 東
御 所 ヶ 丘

那 珂 四

吾 妻

久 慈

岩 瀬 西

土 浦 六

世 矢

北 浦

鹿 野

千 波

平 井

大 島

内 原
磯 原

多 賀

常 澄

茗 渓 学 園

協 和

明 野

笠 原

潮 来 二

長 山

石 川

中 根 台

古 河 一

下 館

( 石 ) 城 南

三 和 東
関 城

４２③

神 栖 四
水 戸 四

桜

牛 久 南
平 磯

那 珂 湊

水 海 道

166

163
162

( 城 ) 常 北

鉾 田 北

八 郷

並 木

土 浦 四

４４③

４２①

千 代 川
結 城 南
美 野 里

東
那 珂 二

園 部
竹 園 東

旭

利 根
桂

那 珂 一

岩 瀬 東

( 北 ) 常 北

下 館 南
友 部

竹 来

泉 丘

伊 奈
平 沢

下 妻
石 下

63

駒 王
土 浦 三

74

境 一
牛 久 三

波 崎 四

豊 浦

69

71

67

72
73

70

４２②

４１②

68

古 河 中 等


